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1 1995 VRAC 16555838 692   SEM
2 1988 899878 780   SEM
3 2000 1307878 933   JEM
4 1995 2408435 762   SEM
5 1996 839   SEM
6 1992 UCA 2239814 695   SEM
7 1979 540651 761   M0M-M1M_10
8 1985 1624213 755   M0M-M1M_10
9 1989 E.M.S.A 1058589 713   SEM

10 1989 840   SEM
11 2001 E.M.S.A 1401063 912   JEM
12 2000 677   JEM
13 1986 691   M0M-M1M_10
14 1982 VRAC 1325799 711   M0M-M1M_10
15 1991 R.E.V.E 2086408 934   SEM
16 1979 VRAC 623730 789   M0M-M1M_10
17 1996 935   SEM
18 1979 ACS 937   M0M-M1M_10
19 1976 938   M2M-M3M_10
20 2001 A33501C 821   JEM
21 1975 VRAC 1558117 841   M2M-M3M_10
22 1989 632   SEM
23 1985 921   M0M-M1M_10
24 2003 800   JEM
25 1968 930   M2M-M3M_10
26 1984 A.S.C.O 1634879 836   M0M-M1M_10
27 1988 VRAC 1878072 924   SEM
28 1973 655591 764   M2M-M3M_10
29 1978 1300149 745   M0M-M1M_10
30 1959 626   M4M-M5M_10
31 1957 913   M6M+_10
32 1991 676   SEM
33 1987 66675024 694   M0M-M1M_10
34 1973 732   M2M-M3M_10
35 1955 621   M6M+_10
36 1963 911   M4M-M5M_10
37 1986 670   M0M-M1M_10
38 1981 609   M0M-M1M_10
39 2003 918   JEM
40 1982 794   M0M-M1M_10
41 1995 932   SEM
42 1975 725   M2M-M3M_10
43 1990 624   SEM
44 1978 939   M0M-M1M_10
45 1975 705   M2M-M3M_10
46 1970 1160772 787   M2M-M3M_10
47 1971 927   M2M-M3M_10
48 1994 690   SEM
49 1989 2093055 769   SEM
50 1964 672   M4M-M5M_10
51 1974 783   M2M-M3M_10
52 1998 710   SEM
53 1986 E.M.S.A 2255801 712   M0M-M1M_10

36ème CHALLENGE de L'ANDELLE

Course de Alizay (scratch 10 kms)

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Catégorie
Causse Pierre
Suze Guillaume SPN Vernon
Trehout Simon AS PTT Rouen
Remy Michel C Alizay Athletisme
Leroyer Florian Fresne le Plan
Lamotte Antoine
Boissel Sebastien C Alizay Athletisme
Herve-Huguerre Mathieu C Alizay Athletisme
Gontier Yoan 
Allioux Quentin Saint Aubin sur Gaillon
Piesik Theo
Fournier Julien Les Damps
Bachelet Franck Quincampoix
Guervil Jean-Walenton
Lafosse Guillaume
Derrien Yohann
Vedie Simon Grainville
Bernays Maxime
Bouvier Fabrice Les Beaux Ste Croix
Leborgne Louis Rouen Triathlon
Mabire Nicolas
Villier Jimmy Romilly sur Andelle
Boquet Olivier Abbeville Triathlon
Diebold Cyprien Requins Couronnais Triahtlon
His Fabrice Barentin
Philip Johann
Garda Quentin
Demongeot Stephane C Alizay Athletisme
Bouffard Frederic C Alizay Athletisme
Richard Didier Romilly sur Andelle
Serta Sergio Gasny
Grenier Jean Philippe Val de Reuil
Singeot Loic Les Requins Couronnais
Chaumat Roland Les Authieux
Borys Pascal St Leger du Bourg Denis
Piesik Francis St Aubin sur Gaillon
Fessier Damien Val de Reuil
Lamour Ludovic Val de Reuil
Lelong Maxence Bourg Beaudouin
Bithu Jonathan Pont de l'Arche
Bellanger Tony Grainville Val D'orger
Cherbit Frederic Vandrimare
Viel Quentin Flipou
Carpentier Alexandre Flipou
Durdu Jeremy Dieppe
Lemonnier Laurent OL Darnetal
Lequette Jerome Saint Vigor
Morel Emeric Evreux
Lagadec Clement A.C.A Les Andelys 1
Bultey Jean-Francois Jumieges
Darras David Sotteville les Rouen
Segura Baptiste Les Damps
Labouille Florian
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54 1986 2235122 754   M0M-M1M_10
55 1984 633   M0M-M1M_10
56 1963 CHU 833   M4M-M5M_10
57 1976 1903341 749   M2M-M3M_10
58 1980 1696103 756   M0M-M1M_10
59 1991 623   SEM
60 1975 611   M2M-M3M_10
61 1991 682   SEM
62 1980 VRAC 2179417 669   M0M-M1M_10
63 1974 828   M2M-M3M_10
64 1990 734   SEM
65 1957 1639445 759   M6M+_10
66 1988 629   SEM
67 1968 936   M2M-M3M_10
68 1971 777   M2F-M3F_10
69 1987 2338584 822   M0M-M1M_10
70 1967 831   M4M-M5M_10
71 1984 681   M0M-M1M_10
72 1986 2174692 824   M0M-M1M_10
73 1979 798   M0M-M1M_10
74 1982 622   M0F-M1F_10
75 1968 2175024 760   M2M-M3M_10
76 1961 675055 753   M4M-M5M_10
77 2000 795   JEM
78 1959 861813 796   M4M-M5M_10
79 1981 685   M0M-M1M_10
80 1981 837   M0F-M1F_10
81 1979 1976003 751   M0F-M1F_10
82 1989 792   SEM
83 1947 673   M6M+_10
84 1987 2378509 926   M0M-M1M_10
85 1981 2179144 763   M0M-M1M_10
86 1983 2348879 750   M0F-M1F_10
87 2002 819   JEM
88 1982 693   M0F-M1F_10
89 1965 631   M4F+_10
90 1990 627   SEF_10
91 1985 941   M0M-M1M_10
92 2004 678   JEM
93 1984 940   M0M-M1M_10
94 1996 931   SEF_10
95 1976 785   M2F-M3F_10
96 1964 625   M4M-M5M_10
97 1990 662   SEF_10
98 1985 1319138 748   M0F-M1F_10
99 1970 698   M2M-M3M_10

100 1998 687   SEM
101 1968 630   M2M-M3M_10
102 1965 928   M4F+_10
103 1972 E.A.P.E 2395195 718   M2M-M3M_10
104 1973 337450 747   M2M-M3M_10
105 1970 615   M2F-M3F_10
106 1956 2231942 768   M6M+_10
107 1969 617   M2M-M3M_10
108 2003 922   JEM
109 1979 838   M0M-M1M_10
110 1944 1461617 17   M6M+_10
111 1957 802   M6M+_10

Tourbatez Alexandre C Alizay Athletisme
Delaune Baptiste Le Manoir
Desoutter Fabrice
Vercruysse Cedric C Alizay Athletisme
Auble Cyril C Alizay Athletisme
Loiselet Remi T'es pas Cap
Pesqueux Michael Terre de Bord
Quenet Ludovic Lisors
Millin Vincent
Hubert Wilfried ACTIVI-T Rouen
Delsaux Gaetan OH MY Tri
Brosse Jean-Louis C Alizay Athletisme
Griffon Jeremy St Jacques sur Darnetal VC Catenay
Julien Raynald  Bois Guillaume
Bailly Laetitia PSN Preaux
Buquet Matthieu Montville RC
Voisin Stephane Alizay
Benard Mathieu Charleval
Couty Alban C Alizay Athletisme
Jegou Gwenael A.C.A Les Andelys 1
Profit Alix Pont de l'Arche
Hagues Franck C Alizay Athletisme
Leleu Philippe C Alizay Athletisme
Remy Donatien Rouen
Pavie Thierry OL Darnetal
Aubin Guillaume Pitres
Marie Irene Pitres
Franchemiche Sabrina C Alizay Athletisme
Bachelet Clement Bois d'Ennebourg
Bultey Jean-Claude Jumieges
Lalande Alexis La Neuville Chant d'Oisel
Foulquier Nicolas C Alizay Athletisme
Demare Celine C Alizay Athletisme
Mezi Omar Louviers
Durin Delphine Romilly sur Andelle
Zabera Laurence Vandrimare
Louvel Margaux Bois d'Ennebourg
Korangi Stephen Le Vaudreuil
Fournier Quentin Les Damps
Perrier Arnaud Guichainville
Bonvalet Clemence Rouen
Jegues Natacha T'es pas Cap
Viel Dominique Flipou
Matheron Vicky Le Vaudreuil
Girard Clemence C Alizay Athletisme
Levaire David Neuf Marché
Bamouda Ben Daoud Saint Etienne 
Vigne Pascal Incarville
Lallemand Joelle Auzouville sur Ry
Deveaux Marc
Tremauville Cyrille C Alizay Athletisme
Le Gall Valérie T'es pas Cap
Hauchard Pierre A.C.A. Les Andelys 1
Collin Christophe T'es pas Cap
Pavie Aurelien OL Darnetal
Charquet Matthieu Tourville la Riviere
Lauvray Jean A.C.A Les Andelys 1
Duriez Rene Pont Saint Pierre
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112 1992 799   SEF_10
113 1962 703   M4F+_10
114 1980 2105089 758   M0M-M1M_10
115 1994 929   SEF_10
116 1963 2161246 767   M4F+_10
117 1957 700   M4F+_10
118 1953 723   M6M+_10
119 1964 E.M.S.A 351503 715   M4F+_10
120 1980 778   M2F-M3F_10
121 1988 628   SEF_10
122 1998 776   SEF_10
123 1972 702   M2M-M3M_10
124 1984 738   M0F-M1F_10
125 1992 661   SEF_10

1976 667   M2M-M3M_10
2000 1247394 752   JEM

1 1982 820723 717  M0M-M1M-M2M_5
2 1978 1300149 744  M0M-M1M-M2M_5
3 1984 1976503 908  M0M-M1M-M2M_5
4 2005 1666836 741   CAM
5 2005 1757163 788   CAM
6 1976 2118586 770  M0M-M1M-M2M_5
7 1982 793  M0M-M1M-M2M_5
8 2006 2332234 740   CAM
9 1981 567  M0M-M1M-M2M_5

10 1969 1376644 771  M3M-M4M-M5M_5
11 1983 E.A.C 1060687 825  M0M-M1M-M2M_5
12 1975 610  M0M-M1M-M2M_5
13 1986 221817 779  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
14 1953 782750 527   M6M+_5
15 1980 VRAC 2179417 668  M0M-M1M-M2M_5
16 1975 1632593 909  M0M-M1M-M2M_5
17 1984 2284265 736  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
18 1976 1185171 679  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
19 1980 2098680 739  M0M-M1M-M2M_5
20 1957 179666 907   M6M+_5
21 1984 829  M0M-M1M-M2M_5
22 2005 823   CAM
23 2006 728   CAM
24 1952 306218 910   M6M+_5
25 1973 VRAC 2351120 707  M0M-M1M-M2M_5
26 1976 E.A.P.E 1581932 916  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
27 2006 619   CAM
28 1958 674  M3M-M4M-M5M_5
29 1971 730  M3M-M4M-M5M_5
30 1978 618  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
31 1983 719  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
32 1982 830  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
33 1965 726  M3M-M4M-M5M_5
34 1977 1739109 743  M0M-M1M-M2M_5
35 1998 820   SEF_5

Berthelot Anna Rouen
Martory Anne-Marie Le Vaudreuil
Plucka Olivier C Alizay Athletisme
Parot Floriane Acquigny
Hequet Marie-Paule A.C.A Les Andelys 1
Vallee Micheline Pleine Form
Boutigny Daniel Heronchelles
Misic Slavica
Fabert Emilie Romilly sur Andelle
Griffon Constance St Jacques sur Darnetal
Montier Cassandra Petit Couronne
Radix Daniel Puchay
Laloyer Celine C Alizay Athletisme
Ouin Camille Val de Reuil

Abandon Sebban Marc Vandrimare
Abandon Ridel Alexis C Alizay Athletisme

Course de Alizay (scratch 5 kms)

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Catégorie
Merle Sylvain ASPTT Rouen
Bouffard Frederic C Alizay Athletisme
Bonnaire Julien US Forgionne
Mira Aurelien C Alizay Athletisme
Lemonnier Bastien AS PTT Rouen
Mercier Dominique A.C.A Les Andelys 1
Bithu Jonathan Pont de l'Arche
Auble Arthur C Alizay Athletisme
Lamour Ludovic Val de Reuil
Goncalves Ulices A.C.A Les Andelys 1
Vidal Florian
Pesqueux Michael Terre de Bord
Exilie Elsa SPN Vernon
Doucet Marc C Alizay Athletisme
Millin Vincent
Arnaud Samuel US Forgionne
Lagarde Lucille C Alizay Athletisme
Fournier Maghaly SPN Vernon
Delamare Sebastien C Alizay Athletisme
Villette Daniel US Mery AC
Racine Romain St Pierre les Elbeuf
Faucher Tony St Ouen du Tilleul
Robert Nicolas Touffreville
Delarue Andre US Forgionnes
Beaumesnil Laurent
Farjot-Doucet Geraldine
Scalessa Tom Criqueboeuf sur Seine
Dron Eric Cuverville
Briere Laurent Charleval
Larher Celine Le Mesnil Lieubray
Merle Claudine Darnetal
Boquet Caroline SCA Triatlon
Robert Jean Luc Touffreville
Mira Raphael C Alizay Athletisme
Marc Amandine C Alizay Athlétisme
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36 1980 1535266 782  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
37 1976 784  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
38 1944 1461617 7   M6M+_5
39 1969 616  M3M-M4M-M5M_5
40 1981 775  M0M-M1M-M2M_5
41 1982 686  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
42 1979 729  M0M-M1M-M2M_5
43 1957 801   M6M+_5
44 1980 721  M0M-M1M-M2M_5
45 1972 803  M3M-M4M-M5M_5
46 1970 614   M3F+_5
47 1951 666   M6M+_5
48 2002 2148412 797   JEF
49 2006 811  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
50 1964 827   M3F+_5
51 1987 806  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
52 1987 680  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
53 1950 78   M6M+_5
54 1950 E.M.S.A 1300347 714   M6M+_5
55 1959 689  M3M-M4M-M5M_5
56 1955 435861 515   M6M+_5
57 2003 923   JEF
58 1956 923030 701   M6M+_5
59 1976 613  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
60 1964 925  M3M-M4M-M5M_5
61 1970 620   M3F+_5
62 1988 2378285 665   SEF_5
63 1967 VRAC 1662685 790   M3F+_5
64 1978 663  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
65 1957 688   M6M+_5
66 1984 832  M0M-M1M-M2M_5
67 1956 699   M6M+_5
68 1946 920   M6M+_5
69 2003 612   JEF
70 1982 697  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
71 1977 664  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
72 1975 2229826 766  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
73 1947 708   M6M+_5
74 1986 781  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
75 1970 709  M3M-M4M-M5M_5
76 1979 810  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
77 1971 813  M3M-M4M-M5M_5
78 1973 731  M0M-M1M-M2M_5
79 2005 834   JEF
80 1982 733  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
81 1985 2140470 737  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
82 1983 817  M3M-M4M-M5M_5
83 1972 914  M3M-M4M-M5M_5
84 1985 2339190 835  M0M-M1M-M2M_5
85 1971 816  M3M-M4M-M5M_5
86 1966 187  M3M-M4M-M5M_5
87 2003 917   JEF
88 1974 E.A.P.E 1659866 915  M0M-M1M-M2M_5
89 2003 1247396 735   JEF
90 1981 720  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
91 1973 722  M0F-M1F-M2F_5

Moutardier Andree Stade Vernolien
Jegues Natacha T'es pas Cap
Lauvray Jean A.C.A Les Andelys 1
Collin Christophe T'es pas Cap
Enos Thomas Rosay sur Lieure
Aubin Marion Pitres
Lemercier Virgile Val d'Orger
Duriez Rene Pont Saint Pierre
Jollans Florian Notre Dame de Bondeville
Delahaye Jean-Jacques Fanfare Alizay
Le Gall Valérie T'es pas Cap
Richard Daniel Trail Roumare
Pavie Angelique OL Darnetal
Cheval Vincent Fanfare Alizay
Le Corveller Sylvie St Pierre de Bailleul
Saint Arnoult Laetitia Fanfare Alizay
Singeot Fiona Les Requins Couronnais
Houdayer Jean-Claude Pierrelaye
Odille Jean-Marie
Posier Gerard Vikings Haut Normands
Languet Marc C Alizay Athletisme
Gentili Dona T'es pas Cap
Nolius Jose OL Darnetal
Ferment Fanny Romilly sur Andelle
Boudin Benoist MSA Triathlon
Quene Martine Perruel
Lalande Laure ASP Chant d'Oisel
Jarrier Claire
Bruneau Amelie Darnetal
Posier Martial Vikings Haut Normands
Le Lirzin Dimitri Pompier Gournay
Vallee Christian Pleine Form
Veraquin Remy St Etienne du Vauvray
Pesqueux Joanna Terre de Bord
Leprestre Delphine Rouen
Hausknecht Stephanie Prouais
Favresse Severine US Forgionne
Segura Francis Le Grand Quevilly
Fosse Marion La Neuville Chant d'Oisel
Segura Romuald Les Damps
Leroy Julie Fanfare Alizay
Evain Paul Fanfare Alizay
Chaumat Roland Les Authieux
Chaumat Clemence Les Authieux
Leprestre Melanie Rouen
Hebert Alisson C Alizay Athlétisme
Saint Pierre Michael Elu Alizay
Mechkour Zahrir Alizay
Volkaert Laurie A.S D'Oisel
Levitre Arnaud Elu Alizay
Pruvot Eric Pompier Gournay
Farjot-Doucet Ilona Queuvreville la Poterie
Farjot Jessy
Ridel Justine C Alizay Athletisme
Jollans Axelle Notre Dame de Bondeville
Dupont Ingrid Le Petit Quevilly
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92 2006 805   JEF
93 1976 1576245 773  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
94 1983 818  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
95 1946 826   M6M+_5
96 1992 704   SEF_5
97 2005 1680805 774   CAM
98 2001 809   CAM
99 2005 812   JEF

100 1976 815  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
101 1960 808   M3F+_5
102 1980 807  M0F-M1F-M2F_5
103 1972 804  M3M-M4M-M5M_5
104 1973 814  M0M-M1M-M2M_5

2003 684   JEF
1967 683   M3F+_5
1962 577   M3F+_5

1 2016 150 5
2 2016 92 5
3 2016 VRAC 2338844 153 5
4 2016 159 5
5 2016 146 5
6 2016 E.A.P.E 2376825 84 5
7 2016 2140488 95 5
8 2016 70 5
9 2016 94 5

10 2016 2208060 63 5
11 2017 2395919 171 5
12 2017 69 5
13 2017 2368616 169 5
14 2018 173 5
15 2017 143 5
16 2017 109 5
17 2017 145 5
18 2018 82 5
19 2018 156 5
20 2017 72 5
21 2017 124 5
22 2019 83 5
23 2018 2395984 174 5
24 2020 71 5
25 2017 2409496 164 5

1 2013 E.M.S.A 2236963 168 5
2 2015 2260765 149 5
3 2013 E.A.P.E 2142683 160 5
4 2014 E.M.S.A 2214783 163 5
5 2013 141 5

Evain Oceane Fanfare Alizay
Bonnegent Cecile A.C.A Les Andelys 1
Guilbert Audray Elu Alizay
Benesville Jean-Jacques Les Spartiates
Misic Jovana Gaillon
Bonnegent Mateo A.C.A Les Andelys 1
Cheval Gregory Fanfare Alizay
Chalme Elina Fanfare Alizay
Evain Karine Fanfare Alizay
Mary Marie-France Fanfare Alizay
Cheval Virginie Fanfare Alizay
Gauthier Thierry Fanfare Alizay
Cheval Franck Fanfare Alizay

Abandon Caetano-Maria Maeva Alizay 
Abandon Faucher Sandrine Alizay 
Abandon Saintpere Anne-Marie Fresne l'Archeveque

Course de Alizay (classement par catégorie)

Bib
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

Colin Cecilia Pitres
Louvard Sacha T'es Pas Cap
Camara Ibrahim
Jollans Margot Notre Dame de Bondeville
Fournier Valentin Les Damps
Fosse Louise
Foulquier Audrey C Alizay Athletisme
Goulle Lucas Pont Saint Pierre
Magnin FranchemicheLilian C Alizay Athletisme
Cheret Boudault Nolan C Alizay Athletisme
Colombel Line C Alizay Athletisme
Griffon Capucine St Jacques sur Darnetal
Herve Huguerre Anae C Alizay Athletisme
Demare Albin C Alizay Athletisme
Richard Leandre Darnetal
Buquet Mathys Malaunay
Lalande Emile La Neuville Chant d'Oisel
Leclerc Sacha Les Authieux
Camara Issa Val de Reuil
Tourbatez Lucie Tourville laRiviere
Spinelli Antoine C Alizay Athletisme
Fabert Lola Romilly sur Andelle
Maidon Raphael C Alizay Athletisme
Goulle Leo Pont Saint Pierre
Lagadec Malo C Alizay Athletisme

Moust
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

Allas Valentin
Colin Rafael MPR Romilly
Philip Volkaert Arthur
Desjobert Mahe
Richard Augustin Darnetal
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6 2015 2299114 44 5
7 2014 2357603 178 5
8 2013 144 5
9 2014 E.M.S.A 2357747 162 5

10 2013 158 5
11 2015 80 5
12 2014 147 5
13 2013 97 5
14 215 2375043 157 5
15 2013 2366747 165 5
16 2015 152 5
17 2015 22 5
18 2015 96 5
19 2015 2363966 93 5
20 2013 2312726 180 5
21 2013 2140461 73 5
22 2013 2026802 176 5
23 2014 77 5
24 2013 81 5
25 2014 2362040 161 5
26 2014 2408436 179 5
27 2015 79 5
28 2015 2207047 140 5
29 2015 2129078 155 5

POF

1 2011 2100125 74 14
2 2012 2357641 376 13
3 2012 VRAC 2121147 358 12
4 2011 2269896 381 11
5 2011 18 10
6 2012 2409123 4 9
7 2012 2350078 383 8
8 2012 2076930 3 7
9 2011 2066848 375 6

POM

1 2012 VRAC 2184121 360 18
2 2011 366 17
3 2011 A.C.V.A 2141979 355 16
4 2012 356 15
5 2012 E.M.S.A 2394423 21 14
6 2011 363 13
7 2012 E.M.S.A 2288938 386 12
8 2011 2314295 5 11
9 2012 364 10

10 2012 361 9
11 2012 2357609 6 8
12 2011 LHSA 2342023 374 7
13 2008 15 6

BEF

1 2009 20 16

Aubert Romane C Alizay Athletisme
Aubin Ninon C Alizay Athletisme
Lalande Mael La Neuville Chant d'Oisel
Ponthieux Garance
Jollans Samuel Notre Dame de Bondeville
Couty Emmanuel Alizay
Ibrir Adam Gaillon
Foulquier Charlotte C Alizay Athletisme
Merle Tom ASPTT Rouen
Jegou Gabrielle A.C.A Les Andelys
Vervin Jules Rouen
Desforges Nolan OL Darnetal
Delahaye Lina Fanfare Alizay
Nivon Paul ASPTT Rouen
Girard Louison C Alizay Athletisme
Baptiste Hoany C Alizay Athlétisme
Auble Baptiste C Alizay Athletisme
Aubin Prune Pitres
Derks Yannis C Alizay Athletisme
Evrot Anaelle C Alizay Athletisme
Laloyer Florent C Alizay Athletisme
Anaise Cesar Pitres
Spinelli Lucas C Alizay Athletisme
Vercruysse Heloise C Alizay Athletisme

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
Lefebvre Perrine MPR Romilly
Moreira Lisa C Alizay Athletisme
Peudevin Livia
Merle Louise ASPTT Rouen
Nivon Eva Rouen
Marie Lili C Alizay Athletisme
Lemaitre Alice M.P.R Romilly
Requier Maria C Alizay Athletisme
Levasseur Naeva MPR Romilly

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
Millin Victor
Aubin Markus Pitres
Dreyer Gaston
Griffon Raphael St Jacques sur Darnetal
Savreux Mahe
Singeot Timeo  Pitres 
Ponthieux Marceau
Capelle Enael C Alizay Athletisme
Feray Evan Charleval
Singeot Yanis Romilly sur Andelle
Besnier Nathanael C Alizay Athletisme
Hue Nessah
Harnish Thomas C Alizay Athletisme

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
Dherbecourt Maya
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2 2009 382 15
3 2009 VRAC 1660360 367 14
4 2010 E.M.S.A 1921698 76 13
5 2009 VRAC 2113668 377 12
6 2009 LHSA 2207896 369 11
7 2009 13 10
8 2009 2383588 8 9
9 2010 388 8

10 2009 354 7
11 2010 75 6

BEM

1 2009 VRAC 2121151 357 13
2 2009 380 12
3 2010 2129065 19 11
4 2010 2031466 24 10
5 2010 1991874 385 9
6 2010 LHSA 2251587 371 8
7 2009 359 7

2009 25 5

MIF

1 2008 1794152 12 13
2 2008 2409047 11 12
3 2008 LHSA 2196571 368 11
4 2008 LHSA 2250900 370 10
5 2007 1491982 9 9
6 2008 2100151 353 8
7 2008 16 7

2007 2176485 10 5

MIM

1 2007 VRAC 2006143 379 15
2 2007 VRAC 2006137 378 14
3 2007 1880397 384 13
4 2008 365 12
5 2007 1787243 329 11
6 2007 23 10
7 2008 LHSA 2342026 373 9
8 2008 1892360 14 8
9 2008 326 7

10 2008 LHSA 2342024 372 6

CAF

1 2006 2224110 791 12
2 2006 E.A.P.E 1673981 724 11
3 2006 E.A.P.E 2202816 919 10
4 2006 786 9
5 2005 1513477 742 8
6 2005 727 7

2005 444 5

Desmezieres Lucie Rouen Triathlon
Gandon Zelie
Julien Dorlon Emma
Lelay Nolwenn
Lelay Jane
Fabert Lilou Romilly sur Andelle
Boissel Anais C Alizay Athletisme
Anaise Maelys Pitres
Bonnegent Coline Villers sur le Roule
Lamour Julia Val de Reuil

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
Peudevin Thelio
Flament Vincent Team Val Eure Triathlon
MagninFranchemicheJean C Alizay Athletisme
Jegou Raphael A.C.A Les Andelys
Lemaitre Thomas MPR Romilly
Aucoin Noah
Millin Louis Le Vaudreuil

Abandon Delahaye Yanis Fanfare Alizay

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
Etur Lucie C Alizay Athletisme
Guerault-Hamelin Lou C Alizay Athletisme
Legat Anaelle
Aucoin Emma
Magnin-FranchemicheClaira C Alizay Athletisme
Lefebvre Marine MPR Romilly
Louvard Jeanne T'es pas Cap

Abandon Boissel Zoe C Alizay Athletisme

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
Lelay Yann
Lelay Ewann
Lemaitre Romain MPR Romilly
Aubin Tom Pitres
Lemonnier Thibault US Forgionne
Barbaray Enzo Martainville Epreville
Hue Pharel
Enos Leopol MPR Romilly
Profit Come Pont de l'Arche
Hue Noham

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
Paturel Lucie Oissel AC 76
Desmezieres Amelie
Farjot-Doucet Louanne
Louvard Emma T'es pas Cap
Beaumesnil Elodie C Alizay Athletisme
Robert Christelle Touffreville

Abandon Millan Elise Alizay
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CAM

1 2005 1666836 741 13
2 2005 1757163 788 12
3 2006 2332234 740 11
4 2005 823 10
5 2006 728 9
6 2006 619 8
7 2005 1680805 774 7
8 2001 809 6

JEF

1 2002 2148412 797 14
2 2003 923 13
3 2003 612 12
4 2005 834 11
5 2003 917 10
6 2003 1247396 735 9
7 2006 805 8
8 2005 812 7

2003 684 5

SEF_5

1 1998 820 8
2 1988 2378285 665 7
3 1992 704 6

M0F-M1F-M2F_5

1 1986 221817 779 33
2 1984 2284265 736 32
3 1976 1185171 679 31
4 1976 E.A.P.E 1581932 916 30
5 1978 618 29
6 1983 719 28
7 1982 830 27
8 1980 1535266 782 26
9 1976 784 25

10 1982 686 24
11 2006 811 23
12 1987 806 22
13 1987 680 21
14 1976 613 20
15 1978 663 19
16 1982 697 18
17 1977 664 17
18 1975 2229826 766 16
19 1986 781 15
20 1979 810 14
21 1982 733 13
22 1985 2140470 737 12
23 1981 720 11
24 1973 722 10
25 1976 1576245 773 9

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
Mira Aurelien C Alizay Athletisme
Lemonnier Bastien AS PTT Rouen
Auble Arthur C Alizay Athletisme
Faucher Tony St Ouen du Tilleul
Robert Nicolas Touffreville
Scalessa Tom Criqueboeuf sur Seine
Bonnegent Mateo A.C.A Les Andelys 1
Cheval Gregory Fanfare Alizay

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
Pavie Angelique OL Darnetal
Gentili Dona T'es pas Cap
Pesqueux Joanna Terre de Bord
Chaumat Clemence Les Authieux
Farjot-Doucet Ilona Queuvreville la Poterie
Ridel Justine C Alizay Athletisme
Evain Oceane Fanfare Alizay
Chalme Elina Fanfare Alizay

Abandon Caetano-Maria Maeva Alizay 

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
Marc Amandine C Alizay Athlétisme
Lalande Laure ASP Chant d'Oisel
Misic Jovana Gaillon

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
Exilie Elsa SPN Vernon
Lagarde Lucille C Alizay Athletisme
Fournier Maghaly SPN Vernon
Farjot-Doucet Geraldine
Larher Celine Le Mesnil Lieubray
Merle Claudine Darnetal
Boquet Caroline SCA Triatlon
Moutardier Andree Stade Vernolien
Jegues Natacha T'es pas Cap
Aubin Marion Pitres
Cheval Vincent Fanfare Alizay
Saint Arnoult Laetitia Fanfare Alizay
Singeot Fiona Les Requins Couronnais
Ferment Fanny Romilly sur Andelle
Bruneau Amelie Darnetal
Leprestre Delphine Rouen
Hausknecht Stephanie Prouais
Favresse Severine US Forgionne
Fosse Marion La Neuville Chant d'Oisel
Leroy Julie Fanfare Alizay
Leprestre Melanie Rouen
Hebert Alisson C Alizay Athlétisme
Jollans Axelle Notre Dame de Bondeville
Dupont Ingrid Le Petit Quevilly
Bonnegent Cecile A.C.A Les Andelys 1
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26 1983 818 8
27 1976 815 7
28 1980 807 6

M3F+_5

1 1970 614 12
2 1964 827 11
3 1970 620 10
4 1967 VRAC 1662685 790 9
5 1960 808 8

1967 683 5
1962 577 5

M0M-M1M-M2M_5

1 1982 820723 717 27
2 1978 1300149 744 26
3 1984 1976503 908 25
4 1976 2118586 770 24
5 1982 793 23
6 1981 567 22
7 1983 E.A.C 1060687 825 21
8 1975 610 20
9 1980 VRAC 2179417 668 19

10 1975 1632593 909 18
11 1980 2098680 739 17
12 1984 829 16
13 1973 VRAC 2351120 707 15
14 1977 1739109 743 14
15 1981 775 13
16 1979 729 12
17 1980 721 11
18 1984 832 10
19 1973 731 9
20 1985 2339190 835 8
21 1974 E.A.P.E 1659866 915 7
22 1973 814 6

M3M-M4M-M5M_5

1 1969 1376644 771 20
2 1958 674 19
3 1971 730 18
4 1965 726 17
5 1969 616 16
6 1972 803 15
7 1959 689 14
8 1964 925 13
9 1970 709 12

10 1971 813 11
11 1983 817 10
12 1972 914 9
13 1971 816 8
14 1966 187 7
15 1972 804 6

Guilbert Audray Elu Alizay
Evain Karine Fanfare Alizay
Cheval Virginie Fanfare Alizay

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
Le Gall Valérie T'es pas Cap
Le Corveller Sylvie St Pierre de Bailleul
Quene Martine Perruel
Jarrier Claire
Mary Marie-France Fanfare Alizay

Abandon Faucher Sandrine Alizay 
Abandon Saintpere Anne-Marie Fresne l'Archeveque

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
Merle Sylvain ASPTT Rouen
Bouffard Frederic C Alizay Athletisme
Bonnaire Julien US Forgionne
Mercier Dominique A.C.A Les Andelys 1
Bithu Jonathan Pont de l'Arche
Lamour Ludovic Val de Reuil
Vidal Florian
Pesqueux Michael Terre de Bord
Millin Vincent
Arnaud Samuel US Forgionne
Delamare Sebastien C Alizay Athletisme
Racine Romain St Pierre les Elbeuf
Beaumesnil Laurent
Mira Raphael C Alizay Athletisme
Enos Thomas Rosay sur Lieure
Lemercier Virgile Val d'Orger
Jollans Florian Notre Dame de Bondeville
Le Lirzin Dimitri Pompier Gournay
Chaumat Roland Les Authieux
Volkaert Laurie A.S D'Oisel
Farjot Jessy
Cheval Franck Fanfare Alizay

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
Goncalves Ulices A.C.A Les Andelys 1
Dron Eric Cuverville
Briere Laurent Charleval
Robert Jean Luc Touffreville
Collin Christophe T'es pas Cap
Delahaye Jean-Jacques Fanfare Alizay
Posier Gerard Vikings Haut Normands
Boudin Benoist MSA Triathlon
Segura Romuald Les Damps
Evain Paul Fanfare Alizay
Saint Pierre Michael Elu Alizay
Mechkour Zahrir Alizay
Levitre Arnaud Elu Alizay
Pruvot Eric Pompier Gournay
Gauthier Thierry Fanfare Alizay
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M6M+_5

1 1953 782750 527 20
2 1957 179666 907 19
3 1952 306218 910 18
4 1944 1461617 7 17
5 1957 801 16
6 1951 666 15
7 1950 78 14
8 1950 E.M.S.A 1300347 714 13
9 1955 435861 515 12

10 1956 923030 701 11
11 1957 688 10
12 1956 699 9
13 1946 920 8
14 1947 708 7
15 1946 826 6

JEM

1 2000 1307878 933 16
2 2001 E.M.S.A 1401063 912 15
3 2000 677 14
4 2001 A33501C 821 13
5 2003 800 12
6 2003 918 11
7 2000 795 10
8 2002 819 9
9 2004 678 8

10 2003 922 7
2000 1247394 752 5

SEF_10

1 1990 627 13
2 1996 931 12
3 1990 662 11
4 1992 799 10
5 1994 929 9
6 1988 628 8
7 1998 776 7
8 1992 661 6

SEM

1 1995 VRAC 16555838 692 28
2 1988 899878 780 27
3 1995 2408435 762 26
4 1996 839 25
5 1992 UCA 2239814 695 24
6 1989 E.M.S.A 1058589 713 23
7 1989 840 22
8 1991 R.E.V.E 2086408 934 21
9 1996 935 20

10 1989 632 19

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
Doucet Marc C Alizay Athletisme
Villette Daniel US Mery AC
Delarue Andre US Forgionnes
Lauvray Jean A.C.A Les Andelys 1
Duriez Rene Pont Saint Pierre
Richard Daniel Trail Roumare
Houdayer Jean-Claude Pierrelaye
Odille Jean-Marie
Languet Marc C Alizay Athletisme
Nolius Jose OL Darnetal
Posier Martial Vikings Haut Normands
Vallee Christian Pleine Form
Veraquin Remy St Etienne du Vauvray
Segura Francis Le Grand Quevilly
Benesville Jean-Jacques Les Spartiates

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
Trehout Simon AS PTT Rouen
Piesik Theo
Fournier Julien Les Damps
Leborgne Louis Rouen Triathlon
Diebold Cyprien Requins Couronnais Triahtlon
Lelong Maxence Bourg Beaudouin
Remy Donatien Rouen
Mezi Omar Louviers
Fournier Quentin Les Damps
Pavie Aurelien OL Darnetal

Abandon Ridel Alexis C Alizay Athletisme

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
Louvel Margaux Bois d'Ennebourg
Bonvalet Clemence Rouen
Matheron Vicky Le Vaudreuil
Berthelot Anna Rouen
Parot Floriane Acquigny
Griffon Constance St Jacques sur Darnetal
Montier Cassandra Petit Couronne
Ouin Camille Val de Reuil

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
Causse Pierre
Suze Guillaume SPN Vernon
Remy Michel C Alizay Athletisme
Leroyer Florian Fresne le Plan
Lamotte Antoine
Gontier Yoan 
Allioux Quentin Saint Aubin sur Gaillon
Lafosse Guillaume
Vedie Simon Grainville
Villier Jimmy Romilly sur Andelle
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11 1988 VRAC 1878072 924 18
12 1991 676 17
13 1995 932 16
14 1990 624 15
15 1994 690 14
16 1989 2093055 769 13
17 1998 710 12
18 1991 623 11
19 1991 682 10
20 1990 734 9
21 1988 629 8
22 1989 792 7
23 1998 687 6

M0F-M1F_10

1 1982 622 12
2 1981 837 11
3 1979 1976003 751 10
4 1983 2348879 750 9
5 1982 693 8
6 1985 1319138 748 7
7 1984 738 6

M2F-M3F_10

1 1971 777 9
2 1976 785 8
3 1970 615 7
4 1980 778 6

M4F+_10

1 1965 631 11
2 1965 928 10
3 1962 703 9
4 1963 2161246 767 8
5 1957 700 7
6 1964 E.M.S.A 351503 715 6

M0M-M1M_10

1 1979 540651 761 35
2 1985 1624213 755 34
3 1986 691 33
4 1982 VRAC 1325799 711 32
5 1979 VRAC 623730 789 31
6 1979 ACS 937 30
7 1985 921 29
8 1984 A.S.C.O 1634879 836 28
9 1978 1300149 745 27

10 1987 66675024 694 26
11 1986 670 25
12 1981 609 24
13 1982 794 23
14 1978 939 22

Garda Quentin
Grenier Jean Philippe Val de Reuil
Bellanger Tony Grainville Val D'orger
Viel Quentin Flipou
Morel Emeric Evreux
Lagadec Clement A.C.A Les Andelys 1
Segura Baptiste Les Damps
Loiselet Remi T'es pas Cap
Quenet Ludovic Lisors
Delsaux Gaetan OH MY Tri
Griffon Jeremy St Jacques sur Darnetal VC Catenay
Bachelet Clement Bois d'Ennebourg
Bamouda Ben Daoud Saint Etienne 

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
Profit Alix Pont de l'Arche
Marie Irene Pitres
Franchemiche Sabrina C Alizay Athletisme
Demare Celine C Alizay Athletisme
Durin Delphine Romilly sur Andelle
Girard Clemence C Alizay Athletisme
Laloyer Celine C Alizay Athletisme

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
Bailly Laetitia PSN Preaux
Jegues Natacha T'es pas Cap
Le Gall Valérie T'es pas Cap
Fabert Emilie Romilly sur Andelle

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
Zabera Laurence Vandrimare
Lallemand Joelle Auzouville sur Ry
Martory Anne-Marie Le Vaudreuil
Hequet Marie-Paule A.C.A Les Andelys 1
Vallee Micheline Pleine Form
Misic Slavica

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
Boissel Sebastien C Alizay Athletisme
Herve-Huguerre Mathieu C Alizay Athletisme
Bachelet Franck Quincampoix
Guervil Jean-Walenton
Derrien Yohann
Bernays Maxime
Boquet Olivier Abbeville Triathlon
Philip Johann
Bouffard Frederic C Alizay Athletisme
Singeot Loic Les Requins Couronnais
Fessier Damien Val de Reuil
Lamour Ludovic Val de Reuil
Bithu Jonathan Pont de l'Arche
Carpentier Alexandre Flipou
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15 1986 E.M.S.A 2255801 712 21
16 1986 2235122 754 20
17 1984 633 19
18 1980 1696103 756 18
19 1980 VRAC 2179417 669 17
20 1987 2338584 822 16
21 1984 681 15
22 1986 2174692 824 14
23 1979 798 13
24 1981 685 12
25 1987 2378509 926 11
26 1981 2179144 763 10
27 1985 941 9
28 1984 940 8
29 1979 838 7
30 1980 2105089 758 6

M2M-M3M_10

1 1976 938 27
2 1975 VRAC 1558117 841 26
3 1968 930 25
4 1973 655591 764 24
5 1973 732 23
6 1975 725 22
7 1975 705 21
8 1970 1160772 787 20
9 1971 927 19

10 1974 783 18
11 1976 1903341 749 17
12 1975 611 16
13 1974 828 15
14 1968 936 14
15 1968 2175024 760 13
16 1970 698 12
17 1968 630 11
18 1972 E.A.P.E 2395195 718 10
19 1973 337450 747 9
20 1969 617 8
21 1972 702 7

1976 667 5

M4M-M5M_10

1 1959 626 13
2 1963 911 12
3 1964 672 11
4 1963 CHU 833 10
5 1967 831 9
6 1961 675055 753 8
7 1959 861813 796 7
8 1964 625 6

M6M+_10

1 1957 913 13

Labouille Florian
Tourbatez Alexandre C Alizay Athletisme
Delaune Baptiste Le Manoir
Auble Cyril C Alizay Athletisme
Millin Vincent
Buquet Matthieu Montville RC
Benard Mathieu Charleval
Couty Alban C Alizay Athletisme
Jegou Gwenael A.C.A Les Andelys 1
Aubin Guillaume Pitres
Lalande Alexis La Neuville Chant d'Oisel
Foulquier Nicolas C Alizay Athletisme
Korangi Stephen Le Vaudreuil
Perrier Arnaud Guichainville
Charquet Matthieu Tourville la Riviere
Plucka Olivier C Alizay Athletisme

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
Bouvier Fabrice Les Beaux Ste Croix
Mabire Nicolas
His Fabrice Barentin
Demongeot Stephane C Alizay Athletisme
Chaumat Roland Les Authieux
Cherbit Frederic Vandrimare
Durdu Jeremy Dieppe
Lemonnier Laurent OL Darnetal
Lequette Jerome Saint Vigor
Darras David Sotteville les Rouen
Vercruysse Cedric C Alizay Athletisme
Pesqueux Michael Terre de Bord
Hubert Wilfried ACTIVI-T Rouen
Julien Raynald  Bois Guillaume
Hagues Franck C Alizay Athletisme
Levaire David Neuf Marché
Vigne Pascal Incarville
Deveaux Marc
Tremauville Cyrille C Alizay Athletisme
Collin Christophe T'es pas Cap
Radix Daniel Puchay

Abandon Sebban Marc Vandrimare

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
Richard Didier Romilly sur Andelle
Piesik Francis St Aubin sur Gaillon
Bultey Jean-Francois Jumieges
Desoutter Fabrice
Voisin Stephane Alizay
Leleu Philippe C Alizay Athletisme
Pavie Thierry OL Darnetal
Viel Dominique Flipou

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
Serta Sergio Gasny
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2 1955 621 12
3 1957 1639445 759 11
4 1947 673 10
5 1956 2231942 768 9
6 1944 1461617 17 8
7 1957 802 7
8 1953 723 6

Borys Pascal St Leger du Bourg Denis
Brosse Jean-Louis C Alizay Athletisme
Bultey Jean-Claude Jumieges
Hauchard Pierre A.C.A. Les Andelys 1
Lauvray Jean A.C.A Les Andelys 1
Duriez Rene Pont Saint Pierre
Boutigny Daniel Heronchelles


